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�sterreichisches Tischte��is TOP U13 � U19 

Sa�stag2 16� 
�ve�ber u�d S���tag2 17� 
�ve�ber 2024 

U19 Ei�#e- �*��-ich 

1� HODI�A Petr (O�TTV) 

2� R"IHAUSCHE% &u(ia� (��TTV) 

3� HO*D T�bias (STTTV) 

4� WYSS Stepha� (WTTV) 

5� DOBRETSBERGER Pau( (WTTV) 

6� ACI3OVIC Si4�� (STTV) 

7� %AHOFER A�t�� (WTTV) 

8� B*ERSCH *e� (STTV) 

9� CHE� Seu�g (WTTV) 

10� SA3S Si4�� (STTV) 

U19 Ei�#e- weib-ich 

1� FUCHS E(i�a (BTTV) 

2� PA�HO*"ER Ce(i�e (O�TTV) 

3� *YTVY� 3ariia (STTTV) 

4� HE��I�G &e��ifer (��TTV) 

5� D;R &u(ia (STTV) 

6� PICH*ER S�phia (STTV) 

7� %E"AI Gabrie((a (��TTV) 

8� A*EXA�DRU D�r�theea (STTTV) 

9� GEI�EDER Pia (WTTV) 

10� FUCHS &u(ia (��TTV) 

U13 Ei�#e- �*��-ich 

1� FEGER* *�uis (��TTV) 

2� CHE� Su�g Bi� (WTTV) 

3� 3AYER A(exa�der (TTTV) 

4� CHUE %evi� Wi((ia4 (��TTV) 

5� WA�G &i44y (��TTV) 

6� 3I%*I� The� (STTV) 

7� RU"I� �i@ita (STTTV) 

8� WA�G T�44y (��TTV) 

9� "HA�G 3ichae( (WTTV) 

10� HART3A�� *auri� (��TTV) 

U13 Ei�#e- weib-ich 

1� SCHU*TSCHI% Pau(a (��TTV) 

2� SCH3IDTSEDER E44a (O�TTV) 

3� WU 3ia (O�TTV) 

4� HER3A�� *araAS�phie (STTTV) 

5� 3EHAD"IC *ara (TTTV) 

6� GRUBER *isa (STTTV) 

7� HBUS*E Barbara (VTTV) 

8� %RA�"ER 3iria4 (O�TTV) 

9� BRAU� Ha��ah (STTV) 

10� BRIX R��Ca (TTTV) 
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U13 Einzel männlich
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Wang Jimmy NÖTTV  3  6 12  5

Chue Kevin William NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Hartmann Laurin NÖTTV  0  9  9 10

Fegerl Louis NÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Zhang Michael WTTV  3  6 11  9

Chen Sung Bin WTTV  8  1 17  2

Miklin Theo STTV  3  6 12  6

Ruzin Nikita STTTV  3  6 12  7

Mayer Alexander TTTV  7  2 16  3

Wang Tommy NÖTTV  3  6 12  8
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Endreihung: U13 Einzel männlich

 1.  Fegerl Louis (NÖTTV) U13/1

 2.  Chen Sung Bin (WTTV) U13/2

 3.  Mayer Alexander (TTTV) U13/1

 4.  Chue Kevin William (NÖTTV) U13/2

 5.  Wang Jimmy (NÖTTV) U13/2

 6.  Miklin Theo (STTV) U13/2

 7.  Ruzin Nikita (STTTV) U13/2

 8.  Wang Tommy (NÖTTV) U13/2

 9.  Zhang Michael (WTTV) U13/1

10.  Hartmann Laurin (NÖTTV) U13/2

U13 Einzel weiblich
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Wu Mia OÖTTV  6  3 15  3 SV: 4:5

Kranzer Miriam OÖTTV  3  6 12  8

Brix Ronja TTTV  0  9  9 10

Häusle Barbara VTTV  4  5 13  7

Hermann Lara-Sophie STTTV  6  3 15  4 SV: 3:4

Gruber Lisa STTTV  5  4 14  6

Braun Hannah STTV  1  8 10  9

Mehadzic Lara TTTV  5  4 14  5

Schultschik Paula NÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Schmidtseder Emma OÖTTV  6  3 15  2 SV: 5:3
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Endreihung: U13 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Schultschik Paula (NÖTTV) U13/1

 2.  Schmidtseder Emma (OÖTTV) U13/2

 3.  Wu Mia (OÖTTV) U10

 4.  Hermann Lara-Sophie (STTTV) U13/2

 5.  Mehadzic Lara (TTTV) U13/2

 6.  Gruber Lisa (STTTV) U11

 7.  Häusle Barbara (VTTV) U13/2

 8.  Kranzer Miriam (OÖTTV) U11

 9.  Braun Hannah (STTV) U11

10.  Brix Ronja (TTTV) U13/2
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U19 Einzel männlich
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Wyss Stephan WTTV  5  4 14  4

Chen Seung WTTV  1  8 10  9

Dobretsberger Paul WTTV  4  5 13  5

Hold Tobias STTTV  7  2 16  3

Acimovic Simon STTV  4  5 13  6

Sams Simon STTV  2  7  9 10

Blersch Leo STTV  3  6 12  8

Hodina Petr OÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Kahofer Anton WTTV  3  6 12  7
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Endreihung: U19 Einzel männlich

 1.  Hodina Petr (OÖTTV) U17/2

 2.  Rzihauschek Julian (NÖTTV) U17/2

 3.  Hold Tobias (STTTV) U19/1

 4.  Wyss Stephan (WTTV) U19/2

 5.  Dobretsberger Paul (WTTV) U19/1

 6.  Acimovic Simon (STTV) U19/1

 7.  Kahofer Anton (WTTV) U19/2

 8.  Blersch Leo (STTV) U19/1

 9.  Chen Seung (WTTV) U15/1

10.  Sams Simon (STTV) U17/2

U19 Einzel weiblich
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Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  7  2 16  3

Panholzer Celine OÖTTV  7  2 16  2

Pichler Sophia STTV  4  5 13  6

Geineder Pia WTTV  1  8 10  9

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Fuchs Julia NÖTTV  0  9  9 10

Kezai Gabriella NÖTTV  3  6 12  7

Dür Julia STTV  6  3 15  5

Fuchs Elina BTTV  8  1 17  1

Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV  3  6 12  8
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Endreihung: U19 Einzel weiblich

 1.  Fuchs Elina (BTTV) U17/1

 2.  Panholzer Celine (OÖTTV) U17/2

 3.  Lytvyn Mariia (STTTV) U15/2

 4.  Henning Jennifer (NÖTTV) U19/2

 5.  Dür Julia (STTV) U17/1

 6.  Pichler Sophia (STTV) U15/1

 7.  Kezai Gabriella (NÖTTV) U19/1

 8.  Alexandru Dorotheea (STTTV) U17/2

 9.  Geineder Pia (WTTV) U17/2

10.  Fuchs Julia (NÖTTV) U17/2


